Langrick to Horncastle

Departure day: Weekdays

Langrick
Main Road
opp Station Cottages

07:38

Langrick
Armtree Road
opp Armtree Road Garage

07:41

Langrick
Gipsy Drove
adj Ivydene House

07:41

Gipsey Bridge
Leagate Road
adj Castlegate

07:43

Thornton le Fen
Leagate Road
adj Rookery Lane

07:45

Bunkers Hill
Leagate Road
NW-bound Hundlehouse Lane

07:48

Hundle Houses
Hundlehouse Lane
opp Wildmore Park

07:50

Hundle Houses
Mill Lane
adj Primary School

07:53

Haven Bank
Mill Lane

07:53

lincolnbus.co.uk —_—

The city's bus information platform.

Langrick to Horncastle
Operated by Brylaine Travel

64

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.




opp Whaley Farm

Scrub Hill
Castle Dyke Bank 07:54
N-bound Castle Dyke Bank

Scrub Hill
Dogdyke Road 07:56
E-bound Old Fen Lane

New York
Langrick Road 07:58
adj Methodist Church

Reedham
Langrick Road 07:59
adj Reedham Lane

Coningsby
Langrick Road 08:00
opp Parker Farm

Coningsby
A153 08:03
adj Ingham Court

Coningsby
Silver Street 08:07
opp Interchange Shelter

Tattershall
Thorpe Road 08:14
opp Abbey Close

Kirkby on Bain
Main Road 08:20
adj Telephone Box

Kirkby on Bain
Roughton Road 08:20
opp Ebrington Arms PH

Roughton
Main Road 08:25
opp St Margaret's Church

Martin 08:27

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Horncastle Road
adj Church Lane

Thornton
Horncastle Road 08:29
adj Church Lane

Horncastle
Langton Hill 08:31
opp Langton Drive

Horncastle
Reindeer Close 08:35
in Queen Elizabeth School Bus Park

Horncastle
Jubilee Way 08:38
E-Bound Jubilee Way

Horncastle
South Street 08:40
adj Bryant Close

Horncastle
Boston Road 08:43
in Banovallum School Bus Park

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Horncastle to Langrick

Departure day: Weekdays

Horncastle
Boston Road 15:40
in Banovallum School Bus Park

Horncastle
South Street 15:42
opp Bryant Close

Horncastle
High Street 15:45
adj Interchange Shelter

Horncastle
Reindeer Close 16:05
in Queen Elizabeth School Bus Park

Horncastle
Langton Hill 16:08
adj Langton Drive

Thornton
Horncastle Road 16:10
opp Church Lane

Martin
Horncastle Road 16:12
opp Church Lane

Roughton
Main Road 16:17
opp Moor Lane

Kirkby on Bain
Roughton Road 16:19
adj Ebrington Arms PH

Kirkby on Bain
Main Road 16:20
opp Telephone Box

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Tattershall
Thorpe Road 16:25
adj Abbey Close

Coningsby
Silver Street 16:30
adj Interchange Shelter

Coningsby
A153 16:33
opp Ingham Court

Coningsby
Langrick Road 16:36
adj Parker Farm

Reedham
Langrick Road 16:37
opp Reedham Lane

New York
Dogdyke Road 16:38
opp Methodist Church

Scrub Hill
Old Fen Lane 16:40
S-bound New York Road

Scrub Hill
Castle Dyke Bank 16:41
SE-bound Castle Dyke Bank

Haven Bank
Mill Lane 16:42
o/s Whaley Farm

Hundle Houses
Mill Lane 16:45
opp Primary School

Hundle Houses
Hundlehouse Lane 16:46
adj Wildmore Park

Bunkers Hill
Leagate Road 16:48
SE-bound Hundlehouse Lane

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Thornton le Fen
Leagate Road
opp Rookery Lane

16:50

Gipsey Bridge
Leagate Road
adj Lindsey Way

16:53

Langrick
Gipsy Drove
opp Ivydene House

16:54

Langrick
Armtree Road
adj Armtree Road Garage

16:55

Langrick
Main Road
adj Station Cottages

16:56

The city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.

lincolnbus.co.uk —_—



